
 
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Barkhausen John <jsb@madriver.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, May 01, 2019 10:29 AM 
To: Ann Cummings <ACUMMINGS@leg.state.vt.us>; Mark MacDonald 
<MMacDonald@leg.state.vt.us>; Michael Sirotkin <msirotkin@leg.state.vt.us>; Brian Campion 
<BCampion@leg.state.vt.us>; Becca Balint <bbalint@leg.state.vt.us>; Randy Brock 
<RBrock@leg.state.vt.us>; Christopher Pearson <CPearson@leg.state.vt.us>; Faith Brown 
<FBrown@leg.state.vt.us>; Virginia Lyons <VLyons@leg.state.vt.us>; Richard Westman 
<RWestman@leg.state.vt.us>; Richard McCormack <RMcCormack@leg.state.vt.us>; Debbie 
Ingram <DIngram@leg.state.vt.us>; Maya SuttonSmith <MSuttonSmith@leg.state.vt.us> 
Subject: 5G concerns 
 
Dear Legislators, 
 
I’m writing out of concern of implementing technology which has never been properly tested in 
terms of  health effects and it’s other implications for our society. I would like you to postpone 
the implementation of this ‘roll-out’ while we consider the issue more carefully. Some cities 
have banned this technology for viable reasons and these reasons should be considered. 
 
http://www.brusselstimes.com/brussels/14753/radiation-concerns-halt-brussels-5g-for-
now?fbclid=IwAR3mBLNHuTh-uFCKtlIaHv525ld1aREbdC2DeVi3BwSWCkwyv23rp76_ars 
Please amend the language in bill h.513 sections 19a; Please do not allow 5g to be implemented 
under the cover of broadband expansion called “one-touch-make-ready.” 
 
Place a stay on the attachment of 5g antennas to poles and towers until proven safe and 
reliable, including 4g antennas that can be upgraded to 5g via software. 
 
Thank you, 
John 
 
 
 
  
 
 
John Barkhausen 
J. S. Barkhausen Company 
72 Lois Lane 
Warren VT 05674 
802-496-3935 
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